GN1067D

Lions Clubs International

Clubs Missing a Current Year Club Officer (Only President, Secretary or Treasurer)

as of January 05, 2009
District 13 K
District Club Club Name Title (Missing)
District 13 K 38951 COOLVILLE President
District 13 K 39856 KIRKERSVILLE AREA President

District Total (Missing Officers)

President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

Total:

2

0
0
2

Run Date:
Run Time:

1/5/2009
7:30 am
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